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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: C2,C3,C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Imani White1010
Brandy Johnson's- FL

9.700 9.650 9.7759.725 38.850
4 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Jasmine Cawley1022
Brandy Johnson's- FL

9.875 9.725 9.0759.600 38.275
1 2 3 13T 2 

2 

Emerson Fisk1024
Golden City - FL

9.800 9.550 9.4259.350 38.125
2 5 6 4T 3 

3 

Kylee Bromley1023
First State - DE

9.350 9.525 9.5509.575 38.000
8 6 4 3 4 

4 

Avalon Campbell1021
SCEGA - CA

9.600 9.775 9.4259.050 37.850
5 1 9 4T 5 

5 

Theresa Koser1005
SCEGA - CA

9.150 9.650 9.3009.525 37.625
10T 3T 5 8 6 

6 

Sofia Estrada1009
Brandy Johnson's- FL

9.750 9.000 9.8258.775 37.350
3 10 16 1 7 

7 

Casi Nicolas1032
Brandy Johnson's- FL

9.000 9.450 9.3758.875 36.700
16T 7 12T 7 8 

8 

Autumn Moberg1002
Boundless - FL

9.050 8.425 9.1009.700 36.275
15 17 2 12 9 

9 

Adelle Speck1013
Browns LV - NV

8.775 8.750 9.1759.000 35.700
21 11 10 10T 10 

10 

Meliyah Pauff1030
American Twisters-FL

9.125 8.450 9.0758.850 35.500
12T 16 14 13T 11 

11 

Callie Kauffman1028
Centre Elite - PA

8.950 8.525 8.7759.200 35.450
19 14T 8 16T 12 

12 

Erin Davis1004
Boundless - FL

8.675 9.100 8.7758.875 35.425
22 8 12T 16T 13 

13 

Skylar Dixon1012
Southeastern - NC

9.400 8.525 8.6508.550 35.125
6T 14T 18T 19T 14 

14 

Rylee Jean Baptiste1008
New Image - NY

9.000 8.650 8.7258.700 35.075
16T 13 17 18 15 

15 

Holly Kachmar1018
Summitt - GA

9.225 8.025 8.2509.250 34.750
9 20 7 22 16 

16 

Brianna Crime1017
Atlanta North Stars 

9.150 7.800 9.1758.500 34.625
10T 21T 20 10T 17 

17 

Jayla Booker1026
American Twisters-FL

9.125 7.800 9.2008.150 34.275
12T 21T 24T 9 18 

18 

Mauriannah Kelly1016
Legacy - FL

9.000 7.700 8.6008.800 34.100
16T 23 15 21 19 

19 

Lucy Eanes1014
Southeastern - NC

9.400 7.400 7.3758.400 32.575
6T 26 22 24 20 

20 

Katelynne Tatum1025
Fusion - GA

8.625 7.250 7.6008.150 31.625
23 27 24T 23 21 

21 

Whitney Torchia1015
GAC - SC

0.000 8.050 9.4008.900 26.350
24T 19 11 6 22 

22 

Paradise Thomas1007
Summitt - GA

9.100 0.000 9.0257.000 25.125
14 28 27 15 23 

23 

Anna Claire Darley1011
Atlanta North Stars 

0.000 8.200 8.6508.150 25.000
24T 18 24T 19T 24 

24 

Kaylin Durst1029
GAC - SC

8.800 7.650 0.0008.225 24.675
20 24 23 25T 25 

25 
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Roanne Alexa Ribaya1006
First State - DE

0.000 9.025 0.0008.550 17.575
24T 9 18T 25T 26 

26 

Ariel Collum1020
Browns LV - NV

0.000 7.475 0.0008.425 15.900
24T 25 21 25T 27 

27 

Dru Thames1019
ConXion - MS

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
24T 12 28 25T 28 

28 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Brown's Gymnastics Central



Judge's Signatures

2022 Magical Classic
Meet Results
Feb 18-20, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/20/2022 3:49:18 PM

Women / 10 / Senior
Session: C2,C3,C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwendolyn Fink1170
Southeastern - NC

9.925 9.850 9.6009.525 38.900
1 1 6T 15T 1 

1 

Kiley Rorich1108
Southeastern - NC

9.625 9.725 9.7509.400 38.500
13T 4T 13T 2 2 

2 

Peyton Davis1071
First State - DE

9.800 9.525 9.6759.475 38.475
3 16T 10 7T 3 

3 

Haylen Zabrowski1121
American Twisters-FL

9.500 9.725 9.6759.500 38.400
25T 4T 8T 7T 4 

4 

Jennifer McMillan1134
Southeastern - NC

9.650 9.750 9.6009.225 38.225
9T 3 30T 15T 5 

5 

Danielle Ferris1058
Florida Elite

9.900 9.650 9.7258.875 38.150
2 6T 51T 3T 6 

6 

Rayna Light1090
Golden City - FL

9.550 9.650 9.7009.075 37.975
19T 6T 43T 5T 7 

7 

Zoe Rankin1164
Centre Elite - PA

9.550 9.425 9.5009.400 37.875
19T 22T 13T 28T 8 

8 

Heidi Schultz1155
LaFeur's - WI

9.500 9.300 9.4009.650 37.850
25T 35 3 36T 9 

9 

Brooke Dennis1061
Brandy Johnson's- FL

9.650 9.350 9.6509.125 37.775
9T 30T 39 10T 10 

10 

Ashley Glynn1168
First State - DE

9.525 9.600 9.5509.075 37.750
23T 10T 43T 22T 11 

11 

Kaylyn Mintz1130
SGA - NC

9.550 9.825 9.6758.525 37.575
19T 2 77T 7T 12T

12T

Cadence Goldberg1086
US Gym Mahwah - NJ

9.175 9.550 9.6009.250 37.575
45T 15 27T 15T 12T

12T

Samara Buchanan1120
American Twisters-FL

9.125 9.600 9.3759.425 37.525
56T 10T 12 38T 14 

14 

Madisson Elmore1095
Starlight - FL

9.375 9.400 9.4009.325 37.500
33 26T 20T 36T 15 

15 

Hanna Castillo1152
American Twisters-FL

9.775 9.425 9.4508.825 37.475
4 22T 56T 33T 16 

16 

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger1045
American Twisters-FL

9.725 8.300 9.7259.700 37.450
6T 73 2 3T 17 

17 

Allison Kaempfer1055
American Twisters-FL

9.600 9.575 9.6508.600 37.425
16T 12T 71T 10T 18 

18 

Taylor Clark1046
Florida Elite

9.600 9.000 9.7009.100 37.400
16T 47 40T 5T 19 

19 

Deana Sheremeta1153
Galaxy- NY

9.125 8.525 9.9009.825 37.375
56T 68T 1 1 20 

20 

Heather Parker1091
E T C - TN

9.750 8.575 9.6009.300 37.225
5 63T 22T 15T 21T

21T

Tristin Green1146
SCEGA - CA

9.150 9.500 9.4759.100 37.225
51T 19T 40T 30T 21T

21T

Mia Passarella1129
Atlanta North Stars 

9.225 9.050 9.4759.350 37.100
43T 46 18T 30T 23 

23 

Jonna-Marie Kirk1145
ACE - FL

9.150 9.575 9.0509.250 37.025
51T 12T 27T 62 24 

24 
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Alyssa Kramer1094
Centre Elite - PA

9.625 8.550 9.6259.200 37.000
13T 66T 35T 12T 25 

25 

Victoria Roberts1052
Elmwood - LA

9.450 8.575 9.5509.400 36.975
29T 63T 13T 22T 26 

26 

Rachel Goldstein1074
Summitt - GA

9.500 9.375 8.8259.225 36.925
25T 29 30T 69T 27 

27 

Isabella Vater1113
Browns LV - NV

9.100 9.500 9.5758.725 36.900
58T 19T 63T 19T 28 

28 

Sidney Fitzgerald1171
C & C - GA

9.350 9.275 9.5258.725 36.875
34T 36T 63T 25T 29T

29T

Maria Damiano1163
Galaxy- NY

9.025 9.150 9.3759.325 36.875
67T 45 20T 38T 29T

29T

Tiara Platkin1053
American Twisters-FL

9.100 9.650 9.3258.775 36.850
58T 6T 59 43T 31 

31 

Julie Krzywanski1099
Golden City - FL

9.450 9.425 8.7259.225 36.825
29T 22T 30T 75T 32 

32 

Olivia Zsarmani1138
KPAC  - NC

9.550 8.700 9.5758.950 36.775
19T 55T 47T 19T 33 

33 

Sophia Esposito1115
New Image - NY

9.725 8.350 9.6258.950 36.650
6T 72 47T 12T 34T

34T

Ava Myers1050
US Gym Mahwah - NJ

9.150 9.525 9.1008.875 36.650
51T 16T 51T 58T 34T

34T

Amber Lowe1076
Atlanta North Stars 

9.300 8.150 9.6259.550 36.625
40 81T 4T 12T 36T

36T

Chesney Bennett1047
GAC - SC

9.525 9.400 9.3508.350 36.625
23T 26T 85T 40T 36T

36T

Grace Marra1092
Towers - NY

9.175 8.700 9.3509.300 36.525
45T 55T 22T 40T 38 

38 

Zoe DeWitt1072
GAC - SC

9.175 9.225 9.2008.850 36.450
45T 41 54T 51T 39 

39 

Nadia Parente1089
DMGC - OH

9.000 9.425 8.7259.225 36.375
71T 22T 30T 75T 40 

40 

Isabella Ferraccio1097
First State - DE

9.650 9.525 8.5758.500 36.250
9T 16T 80T 80T 41 

41 

Amelia Budd1088
Southeastern - NC

9.100 9.250 9.1758.700 36.225
58T 40 65 54 42 

42 

Lily Moore1157
Legacy - FL

9.250 8.650 9.2509.050 36.200
42 59T 45 47T 43 

43 

Erin Roe1118
Centre Elite - PA

9.500 9.350 8.9008.350 36.100
25T 30T 85T 67T 44T

44T

Audrey Baker1166
C & C - GA

8.950 8.625 9.3259.200 36.100
74 61T 35T 43T 44T

44T

Kendall McGuire1112
Florida Elite

9.100 9.200 9.1258.650 36.075
58T 42T 67T 56T 46 

46 

Faye Dubin1084
Centre Elite - PA

9.325 8.225 9.0759.350 35.975
38T 79 18T 60T 47 

47 

Anna Kirian1081
Acrosmith - SC

8.725 9.275 9.2258.575 35.800
88T 36T 73T 50 48 

48 
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Ciniah Rosby1126
KPAC  - NC

9.625 8.925 9.5007.700 35.750
13T 49 105T 28T 49 

49 

Abril Toscanini1033
Legacy - FL

9.175 9.325 9.4507.750 35.700
45T 33T 102 33T 50 

50 

Kayla Pardue1169
Active Athletics- CO

9.725 9.200 8.6258.100 35.650
6T 42T 97 78 51 

51 

Daisy Bowles1038
Browns LV - NV

9.025 8.250 9.1009.250 35.625
67T 75T 27T 58T 52 

52 

Sofia Delgado-Cotto1103
Legacy - FL

9.150 8.075 9.5758.750 35.550
51T 86T 60T 19T 53T

53T

Summer Penzi1122
New Image - NY

9.350 8.525 8.3759.300 35.550
34T 68T 22T 85 53T

53T

Danielle Dudziak1158
Great Lakes - OH

9.225 8.575 9.4758.250 35.525
43T 63T 89 30T 55T

55T

Kady Bills-McCoy1063
Brandy Johnson's- FL

9.100 8.000 9.1509.275 35.525
58T 90T 25T 55 55T

55T

Maya Slater1139
Southern Starz - FL

9.025 7.650 9.3259.450 35.450
67T 97 11 43T 57 

57 

Isabella Gillis1161
ACE - FL

9.425 8.675 9.0258.275 35.400
31T 58 87T 63T 58T

58T

Elliot Bringhurst1105
Browns LV - NV

9.175 9.275 8.9757.975 35.400
45T 36T 98T 65 58T

58T

Kennedy Fisher1037
Galaxy- NY

9.100 8.400 9.2508.650 35.400
58T 70T 67T 47T 58T

58T

Sarah Krump1141
Browns LV - NV

9.600 7.600 9.5508.575 35.325
16T 98T 73T 22T 61 

61 

Sally Wood1043
Brandy Johnson's- FL

8.750 8.100 9.5258.900 35.275
86T 85 50 25T 62 

62 

Gabrielle Mautner1078
Atlanta North Stars 

8.825 8.150 9.5258.750 35.250
79T 81T 60T 25T 63 

63 

Manama Fofana1054
Fusion - GA

9.275 8.650 8.3258.850 35.100
41 59T 54T 87T 64T

64T

Kayce Tomasic1079
Elegance Elite - PA

8.900 8.800 9.2008.200 35.100
77 51T 91T 51T 64T

64T

Emily Voss1059
Elmwood - LA

8.775 8.550 9.2008.225 34.750
84T 66T 90 51T 66 

66 

Claire Emili1162
HW Regionettes - CAN

8.800 8.750 9.3507.725 34.625
81T 54 103T 40T 67 

67 

Leah Melendez1048
New Image - NY

8.725 8.200 9.1258.500 34.550
88T 80 80T 56T 68 

68 

Sydney Wilke1060
US Gym Mahwah - NJ

9.075 8.900 8.3258.150 34.450
65 50 94T 87T 69 

69 

Olivia DiNovi1124
First State - DE

8.825 8.700 8.4508.450 34.425
79T 55T 82 82 70 

70 

Ansley Gooding1135
SGA - NC

8.775 7.725 8.9008.675 34.075
84T 96 66 67T 71 

71 

Ava Buquoi1070
Elmwood - LA

9.050 8.150 8.1758.550 33.925
66 81T 75T 90 72 

72 
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Taylor Rendina1150
ACE - FL

8.725 8.275 8.8257.975 33.800
88T 74 98T 69T 73 

73 

Alana Aldridge1151
Acrosmith - SC

8.725 7.600 9.0258.425 33.775
88T 98T 83 63T 74 

74 

Talia Hitt1117
Southeastern - NC

8.800 8.800 8.2257.850 33.675
81T 51T 100 89 75 

75 

Katie Scally1044
Towers - NY

8.850 7.850 8.6008.275 33.575
78 94T 87T 79 76 

76 

Alexa Weber1111
Galaxy- NY

8.750 7.450 8.7758.550 33.525
86T 101 75T 73 77 

77 

Carly Sardo1096
Galaxy- NY

9.100 7.900 8.9507.450 33.400
58T 93 110T 66 78 

78 

Alexa Rose Pahila1104
Acrosmith - SC

8.925 8.250 7.4758.375 33.025
75T 75T 84 96 79 

79 

Catalina Jaime1073
C & C - GA

8.800 8.000 7.6008.525 32.925
81T 90T 77T 95 80T

80T

Kaylei McDonald1173
New Image - NY

8.600 8.075 8.7507.500 32.925
96T 86T 109 74 80T

80T

Azlynn Heverly1107
Centre Elite - PA

8.700 7.925 8.7007.600 32.925
93T 92 108 77 80T

80T

Amanda Schmidt1116
Legacy - FL

8.725 8.050 8.3507.700 32.825
88T 88 105T 86 83 

83 

Emma Sancilio1064
US Gym Mahwah - NJ

9.350 7.350 8.5757.450 32.725
34T 102 110T 80T 84 

84 

Sylvia Horton1042
Noha's Gym - NH

8.700 7.100 7.9508.925 32.675
93T 103T 49 93 85 

85 

Kaitlyn Highfill1119
GemNastics - MD

9.000 7.100 7.9758.150 32.225
71T 103T 94T 92 86 

86 

Maddalyn Mattis1093
Centre Elite - PA

8.300 6.150 9.3258.125 31.900
99 107 96 43T 87 

87 

NinaBella English1106
Legacy - FL

8.550 7.850 8.0257.075 31.500
98 94T 113 91 88 

88 

Paige Prejean1136
Woodlands - TX

9.650 8.775 0.0009.375 27.800
9T 53 17 99T 89 

89 

Zoe Gravier1125
First State - DE

8.975 9.575 0.0009.100 27.650
73 12T 40T 99T 90 

90 

Cherice Williams1036
HW Regionettes - CAN

8.100 4.700 7.9256.800 27.525
100 109 114 94 91 

91 

Hannah McDaniel1034
Southern Starz - FL

9.425 0.000 9.4258.650 27.500
31T 110T 67T 35 92 

92 

Mia Soltero1100
SCEGA - CA

8.925 9.350 0.0009.200 27.475
75T 30T 35T 99T 93 

93 

Alilah Alvarado1085
SCEGA - CA

9.175 8.400 0.0009.525 27.100
45T 70T 6T 99T 94 

94 

Mariella Brueck1049
American Twisters-FL

0.000 9.325 8.4008.600 26.325
102T 33T 71T 83T 95 

95 

Olivia Martin1143
Elmwood - LA

8.600 0.000 9.0758.525 26.200
96T 110T 77T 60T 96 

96 
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Sydney Smith1080
First State - DE

9.350 8.250 0.0008.200 25.800
34T 75T 91T 99T 97 

97 

Brinley Kitchen1083
Browns LV - NV

9.025 8.625 0.0007.725 25.375
67T 61T 103T 99T 98 

98 

Macy Brown1160
Woodlands - TX

9.325 6.650 0.0009.000 24.975
38T 106 46 99T 99 

99 

Olivia Preston1067
Fusion - GA

0.000 7.025 7.2508.875 23.150
102T 105 51T 98 100 

100 

Lily Radaker1051
GAC - SC

9.150 5.750 0.0008.175 23.075
51T 108 93 99T 101 

101 

Megan Bingham1133
Champion - KY

0.000 9.450 0.0009.550 19.000
102T 21 4T 99T 102 

102 

Zoe Fleming-Middleton1123
First State - DE

0.000 9.650 0.0009.275 18.925
102T 6T 25T 99T 103 

103 

Ally Lau1082
SCEGA - CA

0.000 9.175 0.0009.400 18.575
102T 44 13T 99T 104 

104 

Maggie Holman1101
SGA - NC

0.000 9.275 0.0008.800 18.075
102T 36T 58 99T 105 

105 

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes1065
Brandy Johnson's- FL

0.000 0.000 9.2508.750 18.000
102* 110* 60T 47T 106T

106T

Kira Merrell1040
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 8.8009.200 18.000
102* 110* 35T 72 106T

106T

Raegan Brosseau1109
US Gym Mahwah - NJ

0.000 0.000 8.8258.650 17.475
102T 110T 67T 69T 108 

108 

Sushine Habeck1057
LaFeur's - WI

0.000 8.250 0.0008.825 17.075
102T 75T 56T 99T 109 

109 

Arden Vickers1167
C & C - GA

0.000 8.950 0.0007.350 16.300
102T 48 112 99T 110 

110 

Carson Ann Whitt1056
Champion - KY

0.000 0.000 8.4007.700 16.100
102T 110T 105T 83T 111 

111 

Tanisha Shetty1142
SGA - NC

8.675 0.000 7.3500.000 16.025
95 110T 115T 97 112 

112 

Chelsey Dennis1131
Legacy - FL

6.000 7.575 0.0000.000 13.575
101 100 115T 99T 113 

113 

Brooke Gleichowski1077
Brandy Johnson's- FL

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
102T 110T 8T 99T 114 

114 

Kaela Copeland1068
SCEGA - CA

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
102T 26T 115T 99T 115 

115 

Whitney Parziale1144
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.225 9.225
102T 110T 30T 99T 116 

116 

Chloe Radmer1149
ConXion - MS

0.000 8.150 0.0000.000 8.150
102T 81T 115T 99T 117 

117 

Dylan Bernard1172
Elmwood - LA

0.000 8.025 0.0000.000 8.025
102T 89 115T 99T 118 

118 

Isabella Stile1147
US Gym Mahwah - NJ

0.000 0.000 0.0007.775 7.775
102T 110T 101 99T 119 

119 

Emma Pond1154
Legacy - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
102T 110T 115T 99T 120 

120 
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